Insider transaction detail - View details for insider with remarks 2016-07-08 12:14 ET

Transactions sorted by . Insider

Insider family name : Linton ( Exact match)

Given name : Bruce ( Starts with)

Transaction date range :June 1, 2016 - July 7, 2016

Debt securities : Bonds, Commercial Paper, Convertible Debentures, Convertible Notes, Debentures, Medium Term notes, Notes, Promissory Notes, Other

Equity securities : American Depository Receipts, Common Shares, Convertible Preferred Shares, Exchangeable Shares, General Partnership Units, Instalment Receipts, Limited Partnership Units, Multiple

Voting Shares, Non-Voting Shares, Participation Units, Preferred Shares, Special Shares, Subordinate Voting Shares, Trust Units, Units, Other

Insider name:  Linton, Bruce
Legend: O - Original transaction, A - First amendment to transaction, A' - Second amendment to transaction, AP - Amendment to paper filing, etc.

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 1 - Issuer, 2 - Subsidiary of Issuer, 3 - 10% Security Holder of Issuer, 4 - Director of Issuer, 5 - Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director
or Senior Officer of Insider or Subsidiary of Issuer (other than in 4,5,6), 8 - Deemed Insider - 6 Months before becoming Insider.

Transaction ID Date of Date of filing Ownership type (and Nature of transaction Number or value Unit price or Closing balance Insider's
transaction YYYY-MM-DD registered holder, if applicable) acquired or disposed exercise price calculated balance
YYYY-MM-DD of

Issuer name: Canopy Growth Corporation

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 3 - 10% Security Holder of Issuer, 4 - Director of Issuer, 5 - Senior Officer of Issuer

Ceased to be Not applicable
Insider:

Security designation: Common Shares



Transaction ID

2861836

2861843

2861844

2861846

2861847

Date of
transaction
YYYY-MM-DD

2016-06-29

General remarks:

2016-06-29

General remarks:

2016-06-29

General remarks:

2016-06-29

General remarks:

2016-06-29

General remarks:

Date of filing
YYYY-MM-DD

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

Number or value
acquired or disposed
of

Nature of transaction

Ownership type (and
registered holder, if applicable)

Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -38,400
HBAM Holding Inc.
Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -82,000
HBAM Holding Inc.
Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -3,500
HBAM Holding Inc.
Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -34,000
HBAM Holding Inc.
Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -5,400

HBAM Holding Inc.

Unit price or
exercise price

2.7600

2.7500

2.7300

2.7200

2.7100

Closing balance

3,477,825

3,395,825

3,392,325

3,358,325

3,352,925

Insider's
calculated balance




Transaction ID

Date of
transaction
YYYY-MM-DD

2861848 2016-06-29

General remarks:

2861849 2016-06-29

General remarks:

2861850 2016-06-29

General remarks:

2861852 2016-06-30

General remarks:

2861854 2016-06-30

General remarks:

Date of filing
YYYY-MM-DD

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

2016-07-06

tax and estate planning

Number or value
acquired or disposed
of

Nature of transaction

Ownership type (and
registered holder, if applicable)

Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -62,700
HBAM Holding Inc.
Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -9,200
HBAM Holding Inc.
Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -14,800
HBAM Holding Inc.
Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -2,400
HBAM Holding Inc.
Indirect Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market -5,800

HBAM Holding Inc.

Unit price or
exercise price

2.7000

2.6900

2.6800

2.7800

2.7700

Closing balance

3,290,225

3,281,025

3,266,225

3,263,825

3,258,025

Insider's
calculated balance




Date of Date of filing Ownership type (and Nature of transaction Number or value Unit price or Closing balance  Insider's
transaction YYYY-MM-DD registered holder, if applicable) acquired or disposed exercise price calculated balance
of

YYYY-MM-DD

Transaction ID

-141,800 2.7500 3,116,225

10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market

2861855 2016-06-30 2016-07-06 Indirect Ownership :
HBAM Holding Inc.

General remarks:  tax and estate planning



