Transactions sorted by : Insider

Insider family name : Linton ( Exact match ) Given name : Bruce ( Starts with )

Transaction date range : June 1, 2016 - July 7, 2016

Debt securities : Bonds, Commercial Paper, Convertible Debentures, Convertible Notes, Debentures, Medium Term notes, Notes, Promissory Notes, Other

**Equity securities** : American Depository Receipts, Common Shares, Convertible Preferred Shares, Exchangeable Shares, General Partnership Units, Instalment Receipts, Limited Partnership Units, Multiple

Voting Shares, Non-Voting Shares, Participation Units, Preferred Shares, Special Shares, Subordinate Voting Shares, Trust Units, Units, Other

Insider name: Linton, Bruce

Legend: O - Original transaction, A - First amendment to transaction, A' - Second amendment to transaction, AP - Amendment to paper filing, etc.

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 1 - Issuer, 2 - Subsidiary of Issuer, 3 - 10% Security Holder of Issuer, 4 - Director of Issuer, 5 - Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 8 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 9 - Director or Senior Officer of Iss

Transaction ID Date of Date of filing Ownership type (and **Nature of transaction** Number or value Unit price or Closing balance Insider's YYYY-MM-DD transaction registered holder, if applicable) acquired or disposed exercise price calculated balance YYYY-MM-DD

**Issuer name:** Canopy Growth Corporation

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 3 - 10% Security Holder of Issuer, 4 - Director of Issuer, 5 - Senior Officer of Issuer

Ceased to be Not applicable Insider:

Security designation: Common Shares

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
2861836	2016-06-29	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public mark	et -38,400	2.7600	3,477,825	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						
2861843	2016-06-29	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public mark	et -82,000	2.7500	3,395,825	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						
2861844	2016-06-29	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public mark	et -3,500	2.7300	3,392,325	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						
2861846	2016-06-29	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership: HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public mark	et -34,000	2.7200	3,358,325	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						
2861847	2016-06-29	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public mark	et -5,400	2.7100	3,352,925	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
2861848	2016-06-29	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market	et -62,700	2.7000	3,290,225	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						
2861849	2016-06-29	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public marke	et -9,200	2.6900	3,281,025	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						
2861850	2016-06-29	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public marke	et -14,800	2.6800	3,266,225	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						
2861852	2016-06-30	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public marke	et -2,400	2.7800	3,263,825	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						
2861854	2016-06-30	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public marke	et -5,800	2.7700	3,258,025	
	General remarks:	tax and estate planning						

Transa	action ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)		Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price		Insider's calculated balance
	2861855	2016-06-30	2016-07-06	Indirect Ownership : HBAM Holding Inc.	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public marke	t -141,800	2.7500	3,116,225	

General remarks: tax and estate planning